
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

31 

88 

39 

99 

32 

66 

20 

65 

8 

Name 

Eero Pärm / Lauri Lipstok 

Joni Manninen / Tero Manninen 

Markku Artiola / Matti Liekari 

Petri Makkula / Riina Loikala 

Petri Virtanen / Seppo Mäkelä 

Juha Soppa / Jaana Soppa 

Minna Rantala /  Mia Karjalainen 

Ari Jumppanen / Jari-Pekka Rahkonen 

Ville Hurme / Santeri Hentunen 

Class 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

5.331 

15.650 

24.067 

1:15.770 

1:44.344 

1:53.254 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:57.762 

18:03.093 

18:13.412 

18:21.829 

19:13.532 

19:42.106 

19:51.016 

18:04.096 

19:27.089 

Best Tm 

1:45.967 

1:47.008 

1:47.127 

1:48.557 

1:52.240 

1:55.812 

1:56.187 

1:58.933 

2:00.692 

Engine 

LCR 

LCR 

ASR 

Yamaha 

LCR 

LCR 

ASR 

LCR 

LCR 

Club 

HelRC 

IMK 

OrMK 

WCRC 

VaMP 

IMK 

IMK 

MopoGP 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.331 

Avg. Speed 

134,078 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.967 

Best Speed 

136,367 

Best Lap by 

31 - Eero Pärm / Lauri Lipstok 

Printed: 15.8.2021 15:10:18 

Kilpailunjohtaja: Raimo Leppänen 

SML Valvoja: Jani Front 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

CR SM Botniaring 14. - 15.8 Jurva 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:48:53 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

15.8.2021 15:45 


